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Jennie Jonsson <jjonsson@utah.gov>

Dociet No, 15~ 2307 0]

Carbon/Emery Motion

Kira Slawson <KiraM@blackburn-stoll.com> Mon, Sep 14, 2015 at 4:44 PM
To: Robert Moore <rmoore@utah.gov>

Cc: Chris Parker <chrisparker@utah.gov>, Jennie Jonsson <jjonsson@utah.gov>, Michele Beck
<mbeck@utah.gov>, Patricia Schmid <pschmid@utah.gov>, Justin Jetter <jjetter@utah.gov>, "Duncan, William"
<wduncan@utah.gov>, Rex Olsan <rolsen@utah.gov>

Judge Jonsson,
Chris Parker has correctly represented the situation.

Kira M. Slawson
Attorney for Carbon/Emery Telcom, Inc.
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